
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for SPRINGBROOK NY INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed

Date

College at Morrisville X400483 $117.00 $0.00 06/29/2023 06/29/2023 REVOCABLE PERMIT Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 07/27/2023

SUNY - Upstate Medical
University X502906 $36,000.00 $0.00 01/01/2011 12/31/2015 CALL SERVICES Service - Medical/

Pharmaceutical Services 12/03/2010

SUNY - Upstate Medical
University X505509 $29,000.00 $0.00 01/01/2021 12/31/2025 Triage Nurse Services

Revenue Generating -
Medical/Pharmacy -
DOH/EPIC

08/09/2021

SUNY - Upstate Medical
University X504022 $52,200.00 $0.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2020 Telephone Nurse Triage Service Revenue Generating -

Other 03/29/2016

State Education
Department C013611 $327,757.00 $227,785.08 01/01/2019 12/31/2023 CORE REHABILITATION SERVICES Grant 12/20/2018

State Education
Department - Federal -
State Grants

T402514 $27,748.00 $27,748.00 09/01/2014 08/31/2016 SED01-0000311-3300390 ETTP Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 07/27/2015

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C024928 $575,193.00 $575,193.00 12/01/2014 09/30/2017 Balancing Incentive Program Grant 09/02/2015

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C019599 $250,000.00 $125,766.32 04/01/2003 03/31/2023 VOLUNTARY PRESERVATION Grant 11/13/2003

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C023115 $4,825,495.40 $3,671,689.00 01/01/2009 12/31/2012 INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT SERVI
BROOME DDSO Grant 05/20/2011

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C024778 $3,360,000.00 $3,083,240.00 04/01/2015 12/31/2019 Fiscal Intermediary Self Direction
Initiative Grant 07/24/2015

 Page 1 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 06:53 PM. 



Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

TLBR010 $11,526.00 $11,526.00 02/01/2016 12/31/2016 bath mod Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 05/12/2016

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C015290 $11,000.00 $2,725.00 04/01/1998 03/31/2018 MAINTENANCE Grant 06/24/1998

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C024075 $156,550.00 $137,449.00 01/01/2012 12/31/2016 INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 06/13/2012

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C024348 $214,515.00 $181,705.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2017 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 09/22/2014

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

TLBR008 $24,508.00 $24,508.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2016 Vehicle mod Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 03/01/2016

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

TLBR006 $26,650.00 $26,650.00 10/01/2015 03/31/2016 Van mod Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 01/26/2016

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T491199 $3,871.00 $3,871.00 05/24/2010 03/31/2011 ENVIRONMENTAL
MODIFICATION ENC 2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 09/16/2010

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T491202 $21,782.00 $21,782.00 07/15/2010 03/31/2011 ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY ENC
2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 01/07/2011

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T491213 $5,075.00 $5,075.00 10/08/2010 09/30/2011 ENVIRONMENTAL
MODIFICATION ENC 2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 01/07/2011

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T491214 $8,080.00 $8,080.00 10/20/2010 09/30/2011
ENVIRONMENTAL
MODIFICATION COST INCREASE
AMENDMENT #1 ENC 2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 01/07/2011

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

TLBR009 $14,042.00 $13,696.81 01/01/2016 12/31/2016 bath mod Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 05/12/2016

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C016526 $890,000.00 $837,982.47 01/01/2000 12/31/2019 VOLUNTARY MAINTENANCE Grant 10/28/1999

 Page 2 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 06:53 PM. 



Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T491238 $5,008.52 $4,829.52 05/01/2011 03/31/2012 ENVIRONMENTAL
MODIFICATION ENC 2011 FUNDS

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 07/20/2011

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T491252 $5,179.00 $5,179.00 11/01/2011 10/31/2012 ENVIRONMENTAL
MODIFICATION ENC 2011 FUNDS

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 12/19/2011

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T491208 $7,481.00 $0.00 09/01/2010 03/31/2011 ENVIRONMENTAL
MODIFICATION ENC 2010 FUNDS

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 11/09/2010

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T491258 $26,870.00 $26,870.00 01/01/2012 12/31/2012 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 08/08/2012

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C022185 $135,626.75 $131,077.00 01/01/2007 12/31/2011 INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 05/17/2011

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

CLBR003 $173,356.00 $141,183.00 01/01/2017 12/31/2021 INDIVIDUAL SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 11/29/2016

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T00010GG $45,690.00 $45,573.43 07/01/2021 09/30/2023 T00010GG DDPC Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 09/15/2021

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C00771GG $314,624.00 $64,726.00 01/01/2023 12/31/2027 Family Support Services Grant 06/06/2023

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

T00013GG $445,753.94 $445,753.94 05/01/2023 10/31/2024 SUP RES HAB TRAN GRAN
T00013GG

Contracts Not Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit 06/21/2023

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C00018GG $260,923.00 $242,650.15 01/01/2018 12/31/2022 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 11/28/2017

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C00715GG $173,355.00 $61,670.00 01/01/2022 12/31/2026 Individual Support Services Grant 12/01/2021

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

C00429GG $7,554,590.00 $7,327,579.99 01/01/2020 12/31/2024 Fiscal Intermediary Self Direction
Initiative Grant 01/10/2020

 Page 3 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 06:53 PM. 



Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office TLBR030 $16,485.00 $16,197.50 06/01/2017 12/31/2017 FC bath mod Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 08/29/2017

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491290 $7,540.00 $7,540.00 06/01/2014 03/31/2015 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 08/21/2014

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office TLBR028 $13,600.00 $13,600.00 05/01/2017 03/31/2018 FC Bath mod Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 05/09/2018

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office TLBR049 $15,395.00 $15,395.00 11/01/2018 08/31/2019 kitchen/bath mods Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 12/20/2018

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T-491280 $11,770.00 $0.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2014 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 05/05/2014

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491298 $22,088.00 $22,088.00 08/01/2014 03/31/2015 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 02/05/2015

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491282 $21,748.00 $21,748.00 02/01/2014 12/31/2014 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 05/13/2014

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office TLBR066 $15,900.00 $15,900.00 12/01/2020 12/31/2021 Ramp Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 02/07/2022

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491263 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 04/01/2012 03/31/2013 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 10/01/2012

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office TLBR050 $23,978.00 $23,978.00 12/01/2018 08/31/2019 bath mod Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 01/15/2019

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office TLBR041 $18,813.00 $18,813.00 05/01/2018 03/31/2019 Ramp Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 07/19/2018

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491260 $9,337.00 $9,337.00 03/01/2012 02/28/2013 cost increase amend #1 Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 10/01/2012

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491265 $10,275.00 $10,275.00 05/01/2012 04/30/2013 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 10/01/2012

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491289 $20,686.00 $20,686.00 06/01/2014 03/31/2015 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 08/01/2014

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491301 $15,648.00 $15,648.00 10/01/2014 12/31/2015 time/cost ext amend #1 Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 11/07/2014

Broome Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T491279 $23,566.00 $23,566.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2014 CONVERTED Contracts Not Subject to

OSC Pre-Audit 07/03/2014

 Page 4 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 06:53 PM. 


